                                 RN-24 / RN25
www.rovingnetworks.com      DS-RN24-V3 3/1/2009
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
Class 1 Bluetooth® Super
Module
Features
• Supports Bluetooth 2.1/2.0/1.2/1.1  and
v2.0+EDR

                                   DS-RN24_V3 3/1/2009
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-24-S With chip antenna
RN-24-E With SMA jack
RN-25-S RS485 signaling with chip antenna
RN-25-E RS485 signaling with SMA jack
RN-SMA-S 1” external antenna “Stuby”
RN-SMA-4 4” high performance antenna
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.
Visit http://www.rovingnetworks.com  for current pricing and a list of distributors carrying our products.